CAFE FOOD MENU

[SET MENU]
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Wagyu and Agu-pork hamburg steak with mushroom sauce
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Beef curry with colorful vegetables
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Today's recommended pasta

¥3,300

¥2,400

¥2,200
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[SANDWICH]
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Island pork cutlet sandwich
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Hot ham cheese sandwich
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Sandwich with vegetables and ham cheese
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Pancake & Whipped cream
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Classic chocolate with ice cream
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Today's recommended special dessert
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10% tax and service charge included.

¥1,500

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,200

¥1,100

¥1,600



